AIA Zeapa
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
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6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

BIB

555

501

524

505

563

518

558

513

535

533

543

559

528

539

517

522

549

545

538

525

503

529

520

143

551

552

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog

KOYAOYNAKHZ MANQAHZ Avdpag
BATALIS VAGELIS Avdpag
KAFALIS GEORGE Avdpag

RAFTOPOULOS KOSTAS Avdpag
COSTE TEDDY Avdpag
DEDOUSIS SOTIRIOS Avdpag
FMANNITZONOYAOZ A Avdpag
ARSENOPOULOS NIKOLAOS Avdpag
MATALLIOTAKIS STYLIANOS Avdpag
LONTOS STAVROS Avdpag
XYLIAS ANDREAS Avdpag

NEZAEXANIAHZ IOPAANHX Avdpag

KOUMOUNDOUROU ANNA KAROLINA
[Nuvaika

STAMATOPOULOU KATERINA Tuvaika
DAVIDIS VENIAMIN Avdpag
GKIKA MARIA Tuvaika
POYNTAZ NIKOZ Avdpag
KAPABOTAZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
PALOGOU ELENI lNuvaika
KARATHANASI YIOTA luvaika
MAKSUTOVA FERI lNuvaika
KOUTSIKOU RANIA Tuvaika
DIMAKIS NIKOS Avdpag
DEFINGOU ELENI lNuvaika
TZIOKOZ INANNHZ Avdpag

TZIOKA MEMH lNuvaika

Start

00:00:17
00:00:00

00:00:17
00:00:00

00:00:17
00:00:00

00:00:18
00:00:00

00:00:20
00:00:00

00:00:17
00:00:00

00:00:18
00:00:00

00:00:25
00:00:00

00:00:41
00:00:00

00:00:17
00:00:00

00:00:21
00:00:00

00:00:39
00:00:00

00:00:18
00:00:00

00:00:19
00:00:00

00:00:26
00:00:00

00:00:39
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

00:00:42
00:00:00

00:00:32
00:00:00

00:00:28
00:00:00

00:00:19
00:00:00

00:00:19
00:00:00

00:00:38
00:00:00

00:00:10
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

Finish
00:20:27
00:20:10

00:20:45
00:20:28

00:21:17
00:21:00

00:22:30
00:22:12

00:23:04
00:22:45

00:23:14
00:22:57

00:24:03
00:23:45

00:24:11

00:23:46
00:24:57
00:24:16

00:25:07
00:24:51

00:25:14
00:24:54

00:25:54
00:25:15

00:26:22
00:26:04

00:27:27
00:27:09

00:28:02
00:27:37

00:28:48
00:28:10
00:29:44
00:29:02

00:29:44
00:29:03

00:29:50
00:29:18
00:29:50
00:29:23

00:29:57
00:29:39

00:29:58
00:29:39

00:30:07
00:29:29

00:30:44
00:30:34
00:31:01

00:30:18

00:31:01
00:30:19



AIA Zeapa
27 27
28 28
29 29
30 30
31 31
32 32
33 33
34 34
35 35
36 36
37 37
38 38
39 39
40 40
41 41
42 42
43 43
44 44
45 45
46 46
47 47
48 48
49 49
50 50
51 51

Zelpd
/®UAo

10
11
12
13
14
18
19
15
16
17
18
19
20
20
21
22
21
23
24
22
25
26
27
28

29

BIB

534

541

560

553

531

537

540

109

521

530

519

544

514

536

502

561

548

557

532

562

511

556

516

550

512

Ovopa ®uAo
Opada/zuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviopog

MANTA JOANNA luvaika
TSOULFA DANAE lNuvaika
NIAH KQZTANTINA lNuvaika
TAPINIAOY E®H lNuvaika
LAZARIDOU ELISAVET luvaika
PALIOTHODOROS PANAGIOTIS Avdpag
TAOUKIS DIMITRIOS Avdpag
DARIOTI PHOEBE lNuvaika
DIMOKA KONSTANTINA luvaika
KYRIMIS CHRISTINA lNuvaika
DEMIAN MARY luvaika
BAZIAH BAZQ lNuvaika
BALATSOS PETROS Avdpag
NATSIKOU KATERINA lNuvaika
GIANNIOTI ANNA Tuvaika
AIONYZIQTH OAIA Tuvaika
MYPZINIAZ ZTAYPOZ Avdpag
KSILIA KQZTANTINA luvaika
LIXOURIOTATOU KATERINA lNuvaika
KOZONAKIS ALEX Avdpag
ANDROULAKI VASILIKI MNuvaika
ANDROUOLA VASILIKI Tuvaika
BOZIKI MARIA Tuvaika
BEAIOY KQONZTANTINA lNuvaika

ANTIOCHOU NIKOLETTA lNuvaika

Start

00:00:21
00:00:00

00:00:20
00:00:00

00:00:41
00:00:00

00:00:27
00:00:00

00:00:33
00:00:00

00:00:25
00:00:00

00:00:26
00:00:00

00:00:19
00:00:00

00:00:29
00:00:00

00:00:37
00:00:00

00:00:35
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:41
00:00:00

00:00:30
00:00:00

00:00:19
00:00:00

00:00:41
00:00:00

00:00:29
00:00:00

00:00:25
00:00:00

00:00:20
00:00:00

00:00:42
00:00:00

00:00:26
00:00:00

00:00:27
00:00:00

00:00:31
00:00:00

00:00:29
00:00:00

00:00:28
00:00:00

Finish
00:31:17
00:30:56

00:31:17
00:30:57

00:31:20
00:30:39

00:32:12
00:31:45

00:32:14
00:31:41

00:32:25
00:32:00

00:32:39
00:32:14

00:33:18
00:33:00

00:33:27
00:32:58

00:33:27
00:32:51

00:33:27
00:32:53

00:34:11
00:34:07

00:34:20
00:33:40

00:34:48
00:34:19

00:35:04
00:34:46

00:35:37
00:34:57

00:35:41
00:35:13

00:36:07
00:35:42

00:38:24
00:38:05

00:39:53
00:39:11

00:40:04
00:39:39

00:40:56
00:40:30

00:42:31
00:42:01

00:44:40
00:44:11

00:44:40
00:44:12



